
Age Group Finals Results
L4 Age 9

Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
L4 - London 36.100 37.650 37.000 37.300 148.050 1

L4 - South West 37.100 36.400 36.900 37.450 147.850 2
L4 - East Midlands 35.850 37.900 34.500 36.500 144.750 3

L4 - North 34.850 35.850 37.450 36.100 144.250 4
L4 - North West 34.550 36.050 35.100 36.350 142.050 5

L4 - Wales 32.850 36.150 32.750 36.650 138.400 6
L4 - East 32.850 36.550 32.550 35.500 137.450 7

L4 - West Midlands 33.750 34.450 32.450 36.050 136.700 8
L4 - South 33.350 35.650 32.100 35.550 136.650 9

L4 - Yorkshire 32.100 35.750 34.050 34.550 136.450 10
L4 - South East 33.100 33.900 32.400 36.150 135.550 11
L4 - Scotland 21.300 21.550 17.450 21.500 81.800 12

Posn
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Age Group Finals Results
L3 Age 10

Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Posn
L3 - North 36.800 35.650 39.900 37.100 149.450 1
L3 - East 37.075 35.200 38.300 36.950 147.525 2

L3 - South East 36.250 34.850 37.850 36.850 145.800 3
L3 - East Midlands 36.550 36.050 36.850 36.150 145.600 4

L3 - London 37.450 35.750 35.450 36.650 145.300 5
L3 - Wales 34.050 36.000 37.050 36.300 143.400 6
L3 - South 35.275 36.250 35.600 36.100 143.225 7

L3 - North West 34.350 36.550 34.050 37.550 142.500 8
L3 - Scotland 36.625 34.000 34.700 36.600 141.925 9

L3 - South West 35.325 34.300 35.150 35.850 140.625 10
L3 - Yorkshire 34.700 34.600 33.250 35.450 138.000 11

L3 - West Midlands 33.150 33.650 35.200 35.500 137.500 12
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Age Group Finals Results

L4 Age 9

No Name Team Comp Vault A Bars A Beam A Floor Total Prev Score Combined
217 Ellie Downie L4 - East Midlands L4 Age 9 12.500 3 4.2 13.000 2 3.6 11.700 12 3.8 12.500 6 49.700 3 61.350 2 111.050 1
240 Amy Tinkler L4 - North L4 Age 9 12.050 9 4.4 12.050 18 = 4.5 12.750 2 = 3.9 12.550 3 = 49.400 5 60.600 5 110.000 2
251 Libby Lockett L4 - South West L4 Age 9 12.100 8 4.6 12.850 4 4.6 13.400 1 4.1 12.550 3 = 50.900 1 = 58.550 9 109.450 3
225 Rhyannon Jones L4 - West Midlands L4 Age 9 11.600 13 4.0 12.350 10 = 3.1 11.550 16 3.7 12.750 1 48.250 9 60.750 4 109.000 4
250 Imogen Chan L4 - South West L4 Age 9 12.450 4 4.4 11.000 41 = 4.2 11.900 9 = 4.2 12.700 2 48.050 10 60.450 6 108.500 5 =
218 Caitlin Roberts L4 - East Midlands L4 Age 9 11.100 17 = 4.0 12.500 5 4.2 11.650 13 3.7 12.000 19 = 47.250 14 61.250 3 = 108.500 5 =
235 Freya Ansell-Jones L4 - East L4 Age 9 11.100 17 = 4.4 13.200 1 4.2 11.100 23 4.1 12.350 9 47.750 11 60.400 7 108.150 7
202 Lauren Mitchell L4 - London L4 Age 9 12.400 5 4.2 12.250 12 = 4.3 12.450 6 3.8 12.450 7 49.550 4 56.100 17 105.650 8
241 Mia Ambelez L4 - North L4 Age 9 12.000 10 = 4.0 12.250 12 = 4.6 12.550 5 3.9 11.550 36 48.350 8 57.000 13 105.350 9
221 Elizabeth Dare L4 - Wales L4 Age 9 11.300 14 = 4.4 11.900 21 = 3.6 10.550 34 3.8 12.400 8 46.150 20 58.650 8 104.800 10
253 Heavenly-Paige Gent Un-attached L4 Age 9 10.750 35 = 3.0 11.050 39 = 2.8 9.050 46 3.5 11.850 25 = 42.700 45 62.050 1 104.750 11
220 Drew Lenihan-Orwa L4 - East Midlands L4 Age 9 12.250 6 4.2 12.400 7 = 3.6 11.050 24 4.0 12.000 19 = 47.700 12 56.550 14 = 104.250 12
243 Caitlin Maguire L4 - North L4 Age 9 10.800 31 = 4.1 11.550 29 = 4.6 12.150 8 3.9 12.000 19 = 46.500 17 57.300 11 = 103.800 13
224 Elaine Giddings L4 - Wales L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 4.3 12.150 14 = 4.3 11.450 17 3.7 11.700 32 = 45.900 21 57.250 12 103.150 14
236 Georgia Conway L4 - East L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 4.2 11.800 26 = 3.8 10.950 27 3.7 11.500 37 = 44.850 30 57.700 10 102.550 15
216 Maya Techandani L4 - Yorkshire L4 Age 9 10.650 40 = 4.2 11.800 26 = 4.4 12.400 7 3.7 11.400 40 = 46.250 18 = 56.200 15 102.450 16
212 Abbie Craven L4 - South L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 4.1 11.950 20 3.8 11.200 20 3.5 11.850 25 = 45.600 23 56.150 16 101.750 17
234 Sophie Decker City of Liverpool L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 3.0 11.000 41 = 4.3 11.900 9 = 3.2 11.200 43 = 45.150 28 55.000 23 100.150 18
211 Rhiannon Hutchinson L4 - South L4 Age 9 11.300 14 = 4.3 11.850 24 = 3.2 10.050 38 = 3.7 11.600 35 44.800 31 55.100 22 99.900 19
207 Naomi Gayle L4 - North West L4 Age 9 12.150 7 3.9 11.500 32 = 4.1 11.250 19 3.7 12.150 16 = 47.050 15 52.700 28 99.750 20
252 Helena Humm Wiltshire L4 Age 9 10.900 28 = 4.1 11.900 21 = 3.6 9.400 43 3.8 12.000 19 = 44.200 36 55.200 19 = 99.400 21
204 Aasha Kimpton L4 - London L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 4.3 12.450 6 4.6 11.800 11 3.7 12.300 10 = 47.600 13 51.100 36 98.700 22 =
213 Emma Corney L4 - Yorkshire L4 Age 9 10.650 40 = 4.1 11.150 37 3.2 9.950 40 3.6 11.750 31 43.500 40 55.200 19 = 98.700 22 =
223 Emily Hobbs L4 - Wales L4 Age 9 10.750 35 = 4.3 12.100 16 = 3.9 10.750 31 3.6 11.950 23 45.550 24 = 52.950 26 = 98.500 24
244 Annaya Appleby-Mason L4 - South East L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 4.2 12.400 7 = 3.6 11.000 25 = 3.7 11.800 29 = 46.250 18 = 52.150 33 = 98.400 25 =
210 Emily Goss L4 - South L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 4.0 10.900 44 3.1 9.150 45 3.8 11.850 25 = 42.950 44 55.450 18 98.400 25 =
209 Frankie Hider L4 - South L4 Age 9 11.000 24 = 4.0 11.850 24 = 3.3 10.850 28 = 3.7 11.850 25 = 45.550 24 = 52.650 29 98.200 27
215 Ellie Black L4 - Yorkshire L4 Age 9 10.450 48 4.2 12.400 7 = 3.3 10.800 30 3.6 11.400 40 = 45.050 29 52.800 27 97.850 28
208 Katie-Ann Barton L4 - North West L4 Age 9 10.350 50 4.0 11.650 28 3.5 10.400 36 = 3.6 11.050 47 = 43.450 41 53.150 25 96.600 29
229 Lucy Jarvis Norfolk Academy L4 Age 9 10.800 31 = 3.9 11.300 35 3.5 10.700 32 3.7 11.700 32 = 44.500 32 = 51.600 34 96.100 30
226 Rebecca Williamson L4 - West Midlands L4 Age 9 11.150 16 4.2 11.100 38 3.2 9.300 44 3.5 11.500 37 = 43.050 42 = 52.550 31 95.600 31
232 Emma Kaye Chalfont L4 Age 9 10.700 37 = 4.0 12.100 16 = 3.4 8.200 51 2.6 10.400 51 41.400 49 52.550 31 93.950 32
227 Chloe Heeley L4 - West Midlands L4 Age 9 10.400 49 3.0 10.850 45 3.0 8.850 48 = 3.0 11.450 39 41.550 48 49.200 37 = 90.750 33
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Age Group Finals Results

L2

No Name Team Comp Vault A Bars A Beam A Floor Total Prev Score Combined
192 Angel Romaeo Cardiff Central L2 12.675 9 4.5 12.400 4 6.2 14.650 2 4.9 12.650 4 52.375 2 61.700 1 114.075 1
197 Sophie Jameson The Academy L2 13.125 2 4.3 12.000 7 5.8 14.250 4 4.9 13.150 2 52.525 1 60.775 2 113.300 2
188 Charlie Fellows Sandbach L2 11.875 26 = 4.6 12.350 5 6.1 14.300 3 4.4 12.450 5 50.975 5 58.375 4 109.350 3
190 JoJo Perryman Heathrow L2 13.275 1 4.3 12.300 6 5.6 13.500 7 4.7 12.350 6 = 51.425 3 57.450 5 108.875 4
177 Kirsty Baldwin Notts L2 12.275 18 4.2 11.250 17 = 5.6 12.450 10 = 4.7 11.450 21 = 47.425 18 59.450 3 106.875 5
169 Abbie Caig City of Liverpool L2 12.350 15 = 3.8 10.800 22 = 6.4 14.700 1 4.7 13.300 1 51.150 4 55.275 14 106.425 6
173 Kiera Brennan Barry YMCA L2 12.300 17 4.3 11.750 10 = 5.6 12.950 9 4.7 11.950 11 48.950 9 57.425 6 106.375 7
163 Liane Yerby Aylesbury L2 12.725 6 = 4.0 11.900 8 4.9 11.750 22 4.4 12.900 3 49.275 8 57.025 7 106.300 8
191 Raer Theaker Cardiff Central L2 12.175 22 4.5 11.700 12 = 4.8 12.250 14 = 4.7 11.700 16 = 47.825 16 = 56.725 8 104.550 9
165 Alice Foster Pipers Vale L2 12.775 4 = 4.3 12.550 3 5.1 11.900 20 4.5 12.350 6 = 49.575 7 54.800 16 104.375 10
175 Katie Carter Woking L2 12.725 6 = 4.0 11.650 14 4.4 12.450 10 = 4.5 11.800 14 48.625 10 55.450 12 104.075 11
183 Claudia Fragapane Bristol Hawks L2 11.925 25 4.0 10.450 28 5.9 13.300 8 4.6 12.150 9 = 47.825 16 = 55.525 11 103.350 12
196 Lucy Brett The Academy L2 12.725 6 = 4.1 12.600 2 4.5 10.300 32 = 4.0 11.550 19 = 47.175 20 55.625 10 102.800 13
181 Kelsey Garbutt South Durham L2 12.250 19 = 4.0 11.500 15 5.1 12.400 12 4.0 11.850 13 48.000 14 54.300 17 102.300 14
179 Chenay Elson Notts L2 12.150 23 = 4.8 13.500 1 3.2 9.450 36 4.6 10.800 34 45.900 22 56.250 9 102.150 15
161 Georgina Hockenhull Park-Wrekin L2 12.625 10 3.9 11.250 17 = 5.1 12.250 14 = 4.5 12.150 9 = 48.275 11 52.850 21 101.125 16
182 Amber Try Rushmoor L2 12.225 21 3.9 10.600 27 5.0 11.200 27 3.9 11.300 25 = 45.325 25 55.175 15 100.500 17
180 Tayla Chilver Europa L2 13.050 3 3.8 11.450 16 5.4 13.900 6 4.4 11.900 12 50.300 6 50.150 24 100.450 18
184 Caitlin Kickham Uckfield L2 10.875 33 4.3 11.150 19 4.5 10.600 28 3.7 11.300 25 = 43.925 28 55.425 13 99.350 19
189 Danielle Hutchinson Ville L2 12.350 15 = 3.9 10.100 32 4.3 11.700 23 = 3.8 11.450 21 = 45.600 24 53.150 18 98.750 20
178 Lillie Buttery Notts L2 12.450 13 3.7 11.700 12 = 5.4 12.350 13 3.7 11.550 19 = 48.050 13 47.800 26 95.850 21
199 Georgia Finch Garstang L2 12.150 23 = 3.8 10.150 30 = 4.1 10.500 29 3.7 11.300 25 = 44.100 26 49.350 25 93.450 22
166 Lucy Griffin East London L2 6.650 35 4.0 11.800 9 4.8 10.400 31 4.2 11.450 21 = 40.300 35 52.000 22 92.300 23
170 Zoe Jones Wade L2 5.525 36 4.1 9.150 35 4.9 11.950 18 = 3.1 11.100 32 37.725 36 53.000 20 90.725 24
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Age Group Finals Results

L3 Age 10

No Name Team Comp Vault A Bars A Beam A Floor Total Prev Score Combined
319 Molly Taylor L3 - East L3 Age 10 12.675 1 4.3 12.000 14 = 5.8 13.950 1 4.4 12.550 5 = 51.175 1 62.250 1 113.425 1
325 Devon Anderson L3 - North L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.8 12.250 4 = 5.3 13.200 7 4.4 12.500 7 = 50.225 3 61.650 2 111.875 2
334 Lydia Burgess L3 - South East L3 Age 10 12.575 4 3.6 12.100 7 = 4.8 11.500 32 4.3 12.950 1 49.125 9 59.825 3 108.950 3
354 Saran Carman L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 11.925 24 3.8 12.450 2 5.5 13.050 8 4.2 12.250 18 49.675 5 58.825 8 108.500 4
318 Alice Codling Bury Spectrum L3 Age 10 12.300 12 3.5 12.050 10 = 5.2 13.550 2 4.3 12.500 7 = 50.400 2 57.850 12 108.250 5
322 Charlotte Myawi L3 - East L3 Age 10 12.375 7 3.6 11.450 31 = 5.0 12.550 15 = 4.2 12.050 28 = 48.425 14 = 59.125 7 = 107.550 6
308 Eleanor Van Dongen L3 - South L3 Age 10 12.075 21 3.4 11.950 18 = 5.1 12.800 12 4.1 11.600 49 48.425 14 = 58.725 9 107.150 7 =
313 Jade Stedford L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.200 37 3.3 11.950 18 = 4.9 11.850 25 = 4.4 12.600 3 = 47.600 18 59.550 4 107.150 7 =
305 Chantelle Halford Un-attached L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.3 10.800 46 3.9 11.850 25 = 4.3 12.550 5 = 47.475 19 59.475 5 106.950 9
326 Emily Gargan L3 - North L3 Age 10 12.650 2 3.6 11.850 22 = 5.1 13.350 4 = 4.3 12.200 19 = 50.050 4 56.150 24 106.200 10
355 Anya Ramsdale L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 12.350 8 = 3.6 11.750 24 = 5.7 13.500 3 4.3 11.900 36 = 49.500 7 56.525 19 106.025 11
304 Jessica Morris L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 11.875 26 = 3.5 11.900 20 = 5.3 12.650 14 4.2 12.500 7 = 48.925 10 57.075 17 106.000 12
327 Jade Armstrong L3 - North L3 Age 10 11.825 29 = 3.9 11.550 29 5.1 13.350 4 = 4.2 12.050 28 = 48.775 12 57.100 16 = 105.875 13 =
314 Morgan Finnegan L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.125 39 = 3.6 12.550 1 3.6 10.750 45 4.0 12.200 19 = 46.625 33 59.250 6 105.875 13 =
341 Ellis O'Reilly L3 - London L3 Age 10 12.525 5 3.3 12.050 10 = 4.8 13.000 9 = 4.1 12.050 28 = 49.625 6 56.225 23 = 105.850 15
311 Angel Kenzitt Norfolk Academy L3 Age 10 12.225 17 3.2 11.450 31 = 5.1 12.250 20 = 4.4 12.100 24 = 48.025 16 57.425 14 105.450 16
321 Emily Crowe L3 - East L3 Age 10 11.825 29 = 3.3 11.750 24 = 5.4 11.800 28 = 4.7 11.850 41 = 47.225 23 58.125 10 105.350 17
350 Erin McLachlan L3 - Yorkshire L3 Age 10 11.650 31 = 3.6 12.250 4 = 3.8 11.300 37 4.2 11.900 36 = 47.100 25 57.875 11 104.975 18
323 Alice Adamson Wigan L3 Age 10 10.475 55 3.1 10.950 41 = 4.8 12.750 13 3.9 12.400 12 = 46.575 34 57.800 13 104.375 19
317 Tanita Ketchen Sapphire L3 Age 10 11.175 38 3.4 12.000 14 = 4.7 13.350 4 = 4.1 12.300 16 = 48.825 11 55.300 32 104.125 20
320 Emily Rose Bowyer L3 - East L3 Age 10 12.025 23 3.6 11.250 36 4.8 11.700 30 4.1 12.350 15 47.325 21 56.300 21 103.625 21
315 Ami Herring L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.875 26 = 3.4 12.050 10 = 4.7 11.400 35 = 4.2 12.650 2 47.975 17 55.525 28 103.500 22
344 Chloe Daykin L3 - South West L3 Age 10 10.950 43 = 3.1 10.450 51 = 5.1 12.850 11 4.0 12.100 24 = 46.350 38 56.550 18 102.900 23
336 Natalie Falshaw L3 - South East L3 Age 10 12.350 8 = 3.5 11.650 28 5.2 12.350 18 = 4.2 10.900 56 47.250 22 55.625 27 102.875 24
345 Holly Maddocks L3 - South West L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.7 12.050 10 = 4.8 11.250 38 = 4.1 11.250 53 46.825 28 55.850 26 102.675 25
330 Shannon Archer L3 - Scotland L3 Age 10 11.900 25 3.3 12.100 7 = 4.0 11.450 33 = 4.2 11.900 36 = 47.350 20 55.200 33 102.550 26
324 Caitlin Cowie Wigan L3 Age 10 11.125 39 = 3.1 10.700 47 = 4.7 12.250 20 = 3.9 12.450 10 = 46.525 35 56.025 25 102.550 27
335 Briony Moir L3 - South East L3 Age 10 11.325 33 = 3.4 11.000 38 = 5.0 12.500 17 4.1 12.100 24 = 46.925 27 55.400 31 102.325 28
328 Emma Pickering L3 - North L3 Age 10 11.875 26 = 3.5 10.500 50 4.7 10.850 43 4.1 12.400 12 = 45.625 41 56.350 20 101.975 29
307 Bonnie Adams-Downie L3 - South L3 Age 10 12.150 18 = 3.6 12.400 3 4.7 12.150 22 4.1 11.900 36 = 48.600 13 53.275 43 101.875 30 =
301 Morgan Horne L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 10.700 51 = 3.6 12.000 14 = 4.8 12.550 15 = 4.0 11.200 54 46.450 36 = 55.425 30 = 101.875 30 =
302 Ffion Edwards L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 10.950 43 = 3.6 12.100 7 = 4.1 11.250 38 = 3.9 12.150 22 = 46.450 36 = 55.000 35 101.450 32
357 Hannah Avallone L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.8 11.850 22 = 3.8 10.300 49 4.2 10.950 55 45.375 42 54.875 36 100.250 33
303 Hannah Jonathan L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 11.225 36 3.1 9.200 57 4.4 11.850 25 = 4.0 11.650 47 = 43.925 50 56.250 22 100.175 34
347 Kate Kelly L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 10.950 43 = 3.3 11.700 26 = 4.2 11.200 40 3.6 11.350 51 45.200 46 54.850 37 100.050 35
309 Emily Golding L3 - South L3 Age 10 11.050 41 3.5 11.900 20 = 4.3 10.650 46 4.3 12.400 12 = 46.000 40 53.950 41 99.950 36
346 Felicia Chang L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 11.325 33 = 3.3 11.000 38 = 4.9 12.350 18 = 3.9 12.050 28 = 46.725 31 53.050 44 = 99.775 37
312 Jessica Bennett Llanelli L3 Age 10 12.050 22 3.3 11.350 34 = 3.6 11.150 41 4.2 12.200 19 = 46.750 30 52.875 46 99.625 38
351 Georgina Harris L3 - Yorkshire L3 Age 10 12.150 18 = 3.6 12.000 14 = 4.9 11.950 23 = 4.3 10.600 57 46.700 32 52.425 47 99.125 39
356 Lauren Parr L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 11.000 42 3.2 10.200 54 4.1 10.100 50 4.1 12.000 33 = 43.300 53 55.525 28 98.825 40
348 Lucia Zollino L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 10.875 49 3.2 10.950 41 = 4.5 11.650 31 3.3 11.800 43 = 45.275 43 = 52.950 45 98.225 41
316 Leah Burke L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.275 35 3.1 10.900 43 = 3.4 10.800 44 4.1 12.300 16 = 45.275 43 = 51.675 48 96.950 42
352 Natasha Raymund-Jayadev L3 - Yorkshire L3 Age 10 10.900 47 = 3.3 10.350 53 4.1 10.000 51 4.0 12.000 33 = 43.250 54 53.625 42 96.875 43
331 Allanah Bunyan L3 - Scotland L3 Age 10 12.325 10 = 3.3 11.000 38 = 3.9 11.800 28 = 4.2 12.050 28 = 47.175 24 49.550 51 = 96.725 44
306 Kaylise North South Essex L3 Age 10 10.675 53 3.1 10.100 55 2.8 8.800 56 = 3.7 12.150 22 = 41.725 55 54.575 38 96.300 45
333 Aimee Bryce L3 - Scotland L3 Age 10 10.650 54 3.1 10.900 43 = 3.5 11.450 33 = 4.2 12.100 24 = 45.100 47 51.075 49 96.175 46
337 Lily Coleman L3 - South East L3 Age 10 10.900 47 = 3.2 11.100 37 4.6 13.000 9 = 4.0 11.800 43 = 46.800 29 49.075 52 95.875 47
349 Katie Mainwood L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 10.700 51 = 3.3 10.700 47 = 3.8 10.400 48 3.3 11.650 47 = 43.450 52 43.000 53 86.450 48
329 Rebecca Moore Phoenix L3 Age 10 5.550 57 3.7 10.450 51 = 3.0 8.800 56 = 4.3 11.300 52 36.100 57 49.750 50 85.850 49
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Age Group Finals Results

L4 Age 9

No Name Team Comp Vault A Bars A Beam A Floor Total
201 Tyesha Mattis L4 - London L4 Age 9 12.650 1 4.7 12.950 3 4.5 12.750 2 = 3.8 12.550 3 = 50.900 1 =
251 Libby Lockett L4 - South West L4 Age 9 12.100 8 4.6 12.850 4 4.6 13.400 1 4.1 12.550 3 = 50.900 1 =
217 Ellie Downie L4 - East Midlands L4 Age 9 12.500 3 4.2 13.000 2 3.6 11.700 12 3.8 12.500 6 49.700 3
202 Lauren Mitchell L4 - London L4 Age 9 12.400 5 4.2 12.250 12 = 4.3 12.450 6 3.8 12.450 7 49.550 4
240 Amy Tinkler L4 - North L4 Age 9 12.050 9 4.4 12.050 18 = 4.5 12.750 2 = 3.9 12.550 3 = 49.400 5
205 Megan Coates L4 - North West L4 Age 9 11.800 12 4.0 12.350 10 = 4.7 12.700 4 4.0 12.300 10 = 49.150 6
249 April Maslen L4 - South West L4 Age 9 12.550 2 4.1 12.150 14 = 3.9 11.600 14 = 4.0 12.200 13 = 48.500 7
241 Mia Ambelez L4 - North L4 Age 9 12.000 10 = 4.0 12.250 12 = 4.6 12.550 5 3.9 11.550 36 48.350 8
225 Rhyannon Jones L4 - West Midlands L4 Age 9 11.600 13 4.0 12.350 10 = 3.1 11.550 16 3.7 12.750 1 48.250 9
250 Imogen Chan L4 - South West L4 Age 9 12.450 4 4.4 11.000 41 = 4.2 11.900 9 = 4.2 12.700 2 48.050 10
235 Freya Ansell-Jones L4 - East L4 Age 9 11.100 17 = 4.4 13.200 1 4.2 11.100 23 4.1 12.350 9 47.750 11
220 Drew Lenihan-Orwa L4 - East Midlands L4 Age 9 12.250 6 4.2 12.400 7 = 3.6 11.050 24 4.0 12.000 19 = 47.700 12
204 Aasha Kimpton L4 - London L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 4.3 12.450 6 4.6 11.800 11 3.7 12.300 10 = 47.600 13
218 Caitlin Roberts L4 - East Midlands L4 Age 9 11.100 17 = 4.0 12.500 5 4.2 11.650 13 3.7 12.000 19 = 47.250 14
207 Naomi Gayle L4 - North West L4 Age 9 12.150 7 3.9 11.500 32 = 4.1 11.250 19 3.7 12.150 16 = 47.050 15
248 Megan Harper L4 - South West L4 Age 9 12.000 10 = 4.3 11.400 34 3.9 11.400 18 3.9 12.200 13 = 47.000 16
243 Caitlin Maguire L4 - North L4 Age 9 10.800 31 = 4.1 11.550 29 = 4.6 12.150 8 3.9 12.000 19 = 46.500 17
216 Maya Techandani L4 - Yorkshire L4 Age 9 10.650 40 = 4.2 11.800 26 = 4.4 12.400 7 3.7 11.400 40 = 46.250 18 =
244 Annaya Appleby-Mason L4 - South East L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 4.2 12.400 7 = 3.6 11.000 25 = 3.7 11.800 29 = 46.250 18 =
221 Elizabeth Dare L4 - Wales L4 Age 9 11.300 14 = 4.4 11.900 21 = 3.6 10.550 34 3.8 12.400 8 46.150 20
224 Elaine Giddings L4 - Wales L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 4.3 12.150 14 = 4.3 11.450 17 3.7 11.700 32 = 45.900 21
206 Sophie Greaves-Brayne L4 - North West L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 3.8 12.050 18 = 3.3 11.150 21 = 3.2 11.900 24 45.700 22
212 Abbie Craven L4 - South L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 4.1 11.950 20 3.8 11.200 20 3.5 11.850 25 = 45.600 23
209 Frankie Hider L4 - South L4 Age 9 11.000 24 = 4.0 11.850 24 = 3.3 10.850 28 = 3.7 11.850 25 = 45.550 24 =
203 Nadine Gomez L4 - London L4 Age 9 10.950 27 4.0 11.900 21 = 3.3 10.600 33 3.6 12.100 18 45.550 24 =
223 Emily Hobbs L4 - Wales L4 Age 9 10.750 35 = 4.3 12.100 16 = 3.9 10.750 31 3.6 11.950 23 45.550 24 =
228 Meisha Guest L4 - West Midlands L4 Age 9 11.000 24 = 3.0 11.000 41 = 4.2 11.600 14 = 3.5 11.800 29 = 45.400 27
234 Sophie Decker City of Liverpool L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 3.0 11.000 41 = 4.3 11.900 9 = 3.2 11.200 43 = 45.150 28
215 Ellie Black L4 - Yorkshire L4 Age 9 10.450 48 4.2 12.400 7 = 3.3 10.800 30 3.6 11.400 40 = 45.050 29
236 Georgia Conway L4 - East L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 4.2 11.800 26 = 3.8 10.950 27 3.7 11.500 37 = 44.850 30
211 Rhiannon Hutchinson L4 - South L4 Age 9 11.300 14 = 4.3 11.850 24 = 3.2 10.050 38 = 3.7 11.600 35 44.800 31
237 Kaycee Child L4 - East L4 Age 9 10.850 30 3.1 11.500 32 = 3.5 10.500 35 3.7 11.650 34 44.500 32 =
229 Lucy Jarvis Norfolk Academy L4 Age 9 10.800 31 = 3.9 11.300 35 3.5 10.700 32 3.7 11.700 32 = 44.500 32 =
214 Alice Morbey L4 - Yorkshire L4 Age 9 10.800 31 = 4.0 11.550 29 = 3.3 10.850 28 = 3.7 11.200 43 = 44.400 34
246 Rachael Page L4 - South East L4 Age 9 11.000 24 = 3.1 10.750 47 = 3.1 10.400 36 = 3.7 12.150 16 = 44.300 35
252 Helena Humm Wiltshire L4 Age 9 10.900 28 = 4.1 11.900 21 = 3.6 9.400 43 3.8 12.000 19 = 44.200 36
247 Heidi Chapman L4 - South East L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 3.0 10.750 47 = 2.4 9.850 41 3.7 12.200 13 = 43.850 37
222 Bella Birch-Hurst L4 - Wales L4 Age 9 10.800 31 = 4.3 11.050 39 = 2.9 9.650 42 3.8 12.300 10 = 43.800 38
238 India Goodman L4 - East L4 Age 9 10.900 28 = 3.2 11.550 29 = 2.8 10.050 38 = 3.7 11.250 42 43.750 39
213 Emma Corney L4 - Yorkshire L4 Age 9 10.650 40 = 4.1 11.150 37 3.2 9.950 40 3.6 11.750 31 43.500 40
208 Katie-Ann Barton L4 - North West L4 Age 9 10.350 50 4.0 11.650 28 3.5 10.400 36 = 3.6 11.050 47 = 43.450 41
219 Shania Farrell L4 - East Midlands L4 Age 9 9.950 51 3.1 10.750 47 = 3.4 11.150 21 = 3.1 11.200 43 = 43.050 42 =
226 Rebecca Williamson L4 - West Midlands L4 Age 9 11.150 16 4.2 11.100 38 3.2 9.300 44 3.5 11.500 37 = 43.050 42 =
210 Emily Goss L4 - South L4 Age 9 11.050 19 = 4.0 10.900 44 3.1 9.150 45 3.8 11.850 25 = 42.950 44
253 Heavenly-Paige Gent Un-attached L4 Age 9 10.750 35 = 3.0 11.050 39 = 2.8 9.050 46 3.5 11.850 25 = 42.700 45
245 Kate Small L4 - South East L4 Age 9 10.550 47 3.0 10.350 51 3.0 11.000 25 = 3.0 10.750 49 42.650 46
242 Abigail Miles L4 - North L4 Age 9 10.700 37 = 3.0 11.200 36 2.9 8.950 47 3.2 11.150 46 42.000 47
227 Chloe Heeley L4 - West Midlands L4 Age 9 10.400 49 3.0 10.850 45 3.0 8.850 48 = 3.0 11.450 39 41.550 48
232 Emma Kaye Chalfont L4 Age 9 10.700 37 = 4.0 12.100 16 = 3.4 8.200 51 2.6 10.400 51 41.400 49
230 Emily Paterson L4 - Scotland L4 Age 9 10.600 42 = 3.0 10.800 46 3.1 8.850 48 = 3.5 11.050 47 = 41.300 50
231 Lisa Chandler L4 - Scotland L4 Age 9 10.700 37 = 3.0 10.750 47 = 2.5 8.600 50 2.5 10.450 50 40.500 51
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Age Group Finals Results

L2

No Name Team Comp Vault A Bars A Beam A Floor Total
197 Sophie Jameson The Academy L2 13.125 2 4.3 12.000 7 5.8 14.250 4 4.9 13.150 2 52.525 1
192 Angel Romaeo Cardiff Central L2 12.675 9 4.5 12.400 4 6.2 14.650 2 4.9 12.650 4 52.375 2
190 JoJo Perryman Heathrow L2 13.275 1 4.3 12.300 6 5.6 13.500 7 4.7 12.350 6 = 51.425 3
169 Abbie Caig City of Liverpool L2 12.350 15 = 3.8 10.800 22 = 6.4 14.700 1 4.7 13.300 1 51.150 4
188 Charlie Fellows Sandbach L2 11.875 26 = 4.6 12.350 5 6.1 14.300 3 4.4 12.450 5 50.975 5
180 Tayla Chilver Europa L2 13.050 3 3.8 11.450 16 5.4 13.900 6 4.4 11.900 12 50.300 6
165 Alice Foster Pipers Vale L2 12.775 4 = 4.3 12.550 3 5.1 11.900 20 4.5 12.350 6 = 49.575 7
163 Liane Yerby Aylesbury L2 12.725 6 = 4.0 11.900 8 4.9 11.750 22 4.4 12.900 3 49.275 8
173 Kiera Brennan Barry YMCA L2 12.300 17 4.3 11.750 10 = 5.6 12.950 9 4.7 11.950 11 48.950 9
175 Katie Carter Woking L2 12.725 6 = 4.0 11.650 14 4.4 12.450 10 = 4.5 11.800 14 48.625 10
161 Georgina Hockenhull Park-Wrekin L2 12.625 10 3.9 11.250 17 = 5.1 12.250 14 = 4.5 12.150 9 = 48.275 11
198 Hansol Kim Garstang L2 12.775 4 = 3.9 10.400 29 5.7 14.100 5 4.2 10.950 33 48.225 12
178 Lillie Buttery Notts L2 12.450 13 3.7 11.700 12 = 5.4 12.350 13 3.7 11.550 19 = 48.050 13
181 Kelsey Garbutt South Durham L2 12.250 19 = 4.0 11.500 15 5.1 12.400 12 4.0 11.850 13 48.000 14
187 Courtney Southern The Meapa L2 12.550 11 4.1 11.750 10 = 4.3 11.950 18 = 3.9 11.700 16 = 47.950 15
191 Raer Theaker Cardiff Central L2 12.175 22 4.5 11.700 12 = 4.8 12.250 14 = 4.7 11.700 16 = 47.825 16 =
183 Claudia Fragapane Bristol Hawks L2 11.925 25 4.0 10.450 28 5.9 13.300 8 4.6 12.150 9 = 47.825 16 =
177 Kirsty Baldwin Notts L2 12.275 18 4.2 11.250 17 = 5.6 12.450 10 = 4.7 11.450 21 = 47.425 18
160 Eleanor Clifford Colchester L2 12.425 14 3.7 11.100 20 3.8 11.550 25 3.8 12.200 8 47.275 19
196 Lucy Brett The Academy L2 12.725 6 = 4.1 12.600 2 4.5 10.300 32 = 4.0 11.550 19 = 47.175 20
159 Ellie Gittins Wiltshire L2 12.250 19 = 4.0 10.800 22 = 4.2 12.000 17 3.8 11.600 18 46.650 21
179 Chenay Elson Notts L2 12.150 23 = 4.8 13.500 1 3.2 9.450 36 4.6 10.800 34 45.900 22
200 Paige Wright Garstang L2 11.875 26 = 3.8 10.800 22 = 4.7 11.800 21 3.5 11.350 24 45.825 23
189 Danielle Hutchinson Ville L2 12.350 15 = 3.9 10.100 32 4.3 11.700 23 = 3.8 11.450 21 = 45.600 24
182 Amber Try Rushmoor L2 12.225 21 3.9 10.600 27 5.0 11.200 27 3.9 11.300 25 = 45.325 25
199 Georgia Finch Garstang L2 12.150 23 = 3.8 10.150 30 = 4.1 10.500 29 3.7 11.300 25 = 44.100 26
193 Amelia Morris South Essex L2 11.475 30 3.2 9.300 34 4.0 12.150 16 3.5 11.150 29 = 44.075 27
184 Caitlin Kickham Uckfield L2 10.875 33 4.3 11.150 19 4.5 10.600 28 3.7 11.300 25 = 43.925 28
186 Kelly Franklin Phoenix L2 11.125 32 3.9 10.800 22 = 3.8 10.450 30 3.5 11.200 28 43.575 29
158 Rowan Hey Wiltshire L2 10.350 34 4.1 10.800 22 = 4.0 11.350 26 3.5 10.600 35 43.100 30
174 Ellie Richardson Woking L2 12.475 12 3.3 8.500 36 3.7 10.300 32 = 3.9 11.750 15 43.025 31
171 Lottie Brown Wade L2 11.825 28 3.7 8.250 37 4.7 11.700 23 = 3.6 11.150 29 = 42.925 32
185 Georgina Cook Phoenix L2 11.425 31 3.7 9.400 33 3.7 10.250 34 3.2 11.150 29 = 42.225 33
195 Lauren Hudders Birmingham Flames L2 11.525 29 3.4 10.850 21 3.3 8.650 37 2.8 10.300 36 41.325 34
166 Lucy Griffin East London L2 6.650 35 4.0 11.800 9 4.8 10.400 31 4.2 11.450 21 = 40.300 35
170 Zoe Jones Wade L2 5.525 36 4.1 9.150 35 4.9 11.950 18 = 3.1 11.100 32 37.725 36
162 Charlotte Rumsey Park-Wrekin L2 0.000 37 = 3.6 10.150 30 = 3.7 9.950 35 0.0 0.000 37 = 20.100 37
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Age Group Finals Results

L3 Age 10

No Name Team Comp Vault A Bars A Beam A Floor Total
319 Molly Taylor L3 - East L3 Age 10 12.675 1 4.3 12.000 14 = 5.8 13.950 1 4.4 12.550 5 = 51.175 1
318 Alice Codling Bury Spectrum L3 Age 10 12.300 12 3.5 12.050 10 = 5.2 13.550 2 4.3 12.500 7 = 50.400 2
325 Devon Anderson L3 - North L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.8 12.250 4 = 5.3 13.200 7 4.4 12.500 7 = 50.225 3
326 Emily Gargan L3 - North L3 Age 10 12.650 2 3.6 11.850 22 = 5.1 13.350 4 = 4.3 12.200 19 = 50.050 4
354 Saran Carman L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 11.925 24 3.8 12.450 2 5.5 13.050 8 4.2 12.250 18 49.675 5
341 Ellis O'Reilly L3 - London L3 Age 10 12.525 5 3.3 12.050 10 = 4.8 13.000 9 = 4.1 12.050 28 = 49.625 6
355 Anya Ramsdale L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 12.350 8 = 3.6 11.750 24 = 5.7 13.500 3 4.3 11.900 36 = 49.500 7
338 Charys Afflick-Straker L3 - London L3 Age 10 12.600 3 4.0 12.200 6 4.6 11.950 23 = 4.2 12.600 3 = 49.350 8
334 Lydia Burgess L3 - South East L3 Age 10 12.575 4 3.6 12.100 7 = 4.8 11.500 32 4.3 12.950 1 49.125 9
304 Jessica Morris L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 11.875 26 = 3.5 11.900 20 = 5.3 12.650 14 4.2 12.500 7 = 48.925 10
317 Tanita Ketchen Sapphire L3 Age 10 11.175 38 3.4 12.000 14 = 4.7 13.350 4 = 4.1 12.300 16 = 48.825 11
327 Jade Armstrong L3 - North L3 Age 10 11.825 29 = 3.9 11.550 29 5.1 13.350 4 = 4.2 12.050 28 = 48.775 12
307 Bonnie Adams-Downie L3 - South L3 Age 10 12.150 18 = 3.6 12.400 3 4.7 12.150 22 4.1 11.900 36 = 48.600 13
308 Eleanor Van Dongen L3 - South L3 Age 10 12.075 21 3.4 11.950 18 = 5.1 12.800 12 4.1 11.600 49 48.425 14 =
322 Charlotte Myawi L3 - East L3 Age 10 12.375 7 3.6 11.450 31 = 5.0 12.550 15 = 4.2 12.050 28 = 48.425 14 =
311 Angel Kenzitt Norfolk Academy L3 Age 10 12.225 17 3.2 11.450 31 = 5.1 12.250 20 = 4.4 12.100 24 = 48.025 16
315 Ami Herring L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.875 26 = 3.4 12.050 10 = 4.7 11.400 35 = 4.2 12.650 2 47.975 17
313 Jade Stedford L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.200 37 3.3 11.950 18 = 4.9 11.850 25 = 4.4 12.600 3 = 47.600 18
305 Chantelle Halford Un-attached L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.3 10.800 46 3.9 11.850 25 = 4.3 12.550 5 = 47.475 19
330 Shannon Archer L3 - Scotland L3 Age 10 11.900 25 3.3 12.100 7 = 4.0 11.450 33 = 4.2 11.900 36 = 47.350 20
320 Emily Rose Bowyer L3 - East L3 Age 10 12.025 23 3.6 11.250 36 4.8 11.700 30 4.1 12.350 15 47.325 21
336 Natalie Falshaw L3 - South East L3 Age 10 12.350 8 = 3.5 11.650 28 5.2 12.350 18 = 4.2 10.900 56 47.250 22
321 Emily Crowe L3 - East L3 Age 10 11.825 29 = 3.3 11.750 24 = 5.4 11.800 28 = 4.7 11.850 41 = 47.225 23
331 Allanah Bunyan L3 - Scotland L3 Age 10 12.325 10 = 3.3 11.000 38 = 3.9 11.800 28 = 4.2 12.050 28 = 47.175 24
350 Erin McLachlan L3 - Yorkshire L3 Age 10 11.650 31 = 3.6 12.250 4 = 3.8 11.300 37 4.2 11.900 36 = 47.100 25
332 Jade Mackinnon L3 - Scotland L3 Age 10 12.400 6 3.1 10.700 47 = 3.5 11.400 35 = 4.2 12.450 10 = 46.950 26
335 Briony Moir L3 - South East L3 Age 10 11.325 33 = 3.4 11.000 38 = 5.0 12.500 17 4.1 12.100 24 = 46.925 27
345 Holly Maddocks L3 - South West L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.7 12.050 10 = 4.8 11.250 38 = 4.1 11.250 53 46.825 28
337 Lily Coleman L3 - South East L3 Age 10 10.900 47 = 3.2 11.100 37 4.6 13.000 9 = 4.0 11.800 43 = 46.800 29
312 Jessica Bennett Llanelli L3 Age 10 12.050 22 3.3 11.350 34 = 3.6 11.150 41 4.2 12.200 19 = 46.750 30
346 Felicia Chang L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 11.325 33 = 3.3 11.000 38 = 4.9 12.350 18 = 3.9 12.050 28 = 46.725 31
351 Georgina Harris L3 - Yorkshire L3 Age 10 12.150 18 = 3.6 12.000 14 = 4.9 11.950 23 = 4.3 10.600 57 46.700 32
314 Morgan Finnegan L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.125 39 = 3.6 12.550 1 3.6 10.750 45 4.0 12.200 19 = 46.625 33
323 Alice Adamson Wigan L3 Age 10 10.475 55 3.1 10.950 41 = 4.8 12.750 13 3.9 12.400 12 = 46.575 34
324 Caitlin Cowie Wigan L3 Age 10 11.125 39 = 3.1 10.700 47 = 4.7 12.250 20 = 3.9 12.450 10 = 46.525 35
301 Morgan Horne L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 10.700 51 = 3.6 12.000 14 = 4.8 12.550 15 = 4.0 11.200 54 46.450 36 =
302 Ffion Edwards L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 10.950 43 = 3.6 12.100 7 = 4.1 11.250 38 = 3.9 12.150 22 = 46.450 36 =
344 Chloe Daykin L3 - South West L3 Age 10 10.950 43 = 3.1 10.450 51 = 5.1 12.850 11 4.0 12.100 24 = 46.350 38
339 Beverley Adeboye L3 - London L3 Age 10 12.325 10 = 4.0 11.500 30 3.5 10.500 47 4.1 11.700 46 46.025 39
309 Emily Golding L3 - South L3 Age 10 11.050 41 3.5 11.900 20 = 4.3 10.650 46 4.3 12.400 12 = 46.000 40
328 Emma Pickering L3 - North L3 Age 10 11.875 26 = 3.5 10.500 50 4.7 10.850 43 4.1 12.400 12 = 45.625 41
357 Hannah Avallone L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 12.275 13 = 3.8 11.850 22 = 3.8 10.300 49 4.2 10.950 55 45.375 42
348 Lucia Zollino L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 10.875 49 3.2 10.950 41 = 4.5 11.650 31 3.3 11.800 43 = 45.275 43 =
316 Leah Burke L3 - North West L3 Age 10 11.275 35 3.1 10.900 43 = 3.4 10.800 44 4.1 12.300 16 = 45.275 43 =
343 Kelsey Marratt L3 - South West L3 Age 10 12.100 20 3.3 11.350 34 = 4.4 9.900 53 4.4 11.900 36 = 45.250 45
347 Kate Kelly L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 10.950 43 = 3.3 11.700 26 = 4.2 11.200 40 3.6 11.350 51 45.200 46
333 Aimee Bryce L3 - Scotland L3 Age 10 10.650 54 3.1 10.900 43 = 3.5 11.450 33 = 4.2 12.100 24 = 45.100 47
342 Olivia Bloodworth L3 - South West L3 Age 10 10.925 46 3.6 10.900 43 = 4.1 11.050 42 4.0 11.850 41 = 44.725 48
340 Megan Bell L3 - London L3 Age 10 11.650 31 = 3.9 11.400 33 3.8 9.300 55 4.1 12.000 33 = 44.350 49
303 Hannah Jonathan L3 - Wales L3 Age 10 11.225 36 3.1 9.200 57 4.4 11.850 25 = 4.0 11.650 47 = 43.925 50
310 Beth Lannigan L3 - South L3 Age 10 10.825 50 3.3 11.700 26 = 4.0 9.550 54 4.0 11.800 43 = 43.875 51
349 Katie Mainwood L3 - West Midlands L3 Age 10 10.700 51 = 3.3 10.700 47 = 3.8 10.400 48 3.3 11.650 47 = 43.450 52
356 Lauren Parr L3 - East Midlands L3 Age 10 11.000 42 3.2 10.200 54 4.1 10.100 50 4.1 12.000 33 = 43.300 53
352 Natasha Raymund-Jayadev L3 - Yorkshire L3 Age 10 10.900 47 = 3.3 10.350 53 4.1 10.000 51 4.0 12.000 33 = 43.250 54
306 Kaylise North South Essex L3 Age 10 10.675 53 3.1 10.100 55 2.8 8.800 56 = 3.7 12.150 22 = 41.725 55
353 Molly Steele L3 - Yorkshire L3 Age 10 10.450 56 3.1 9.650 56 3.2 9.950 52 3.3 11.550 50 41.600 56
329 Rebecca Moore Phoenix L3 Age 10 5.550 57 3.7 10.450 51 = 3.0 8.800 56 = 4.3 11.300 52 36.100 57
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